



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 2	Contract ID: 23121220414	Counties: Bonner
Letting Date: May 17, 2022 2:00PM	District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest	
	Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS	Min: Max:

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2 **Project(s):** A023(121)

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	K0107 KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST	\$4,840,000.00	100.00%
2	S0041 SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,019,410.09	103.71%
3	N0105 NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	\$5,080,133.02	104.96%



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 105-010A	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
DISPUTE REVIEW BOARD-3 MEMBER(CONT ITEM)	CA						
0010 201-010A	(1.000)	120,000.00000	120,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	8,059.81000	8,059.81
CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS						
0015 202-005A	14.000	1,200.00000	16,800.00	4,500.00000	63,000.00	2,638.25000	36,935.50
SELECTIVE REM OF TREES INCLUDING STUMPS	EACH						
0020 203-005A	(1.000)	4,000.00000	4,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	11,189.48000	11,189.48
REM OF OBSTRUCTIONS	LS						
0025 203-060A	69.000	45.00000	3,105.00	50.00000	3,450.00	22.07000	1,522.83
REM OF CONC SIDEWALK	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030	203-080A 989.000 REM OF GUARDRAIL/BARRIER FT	12.00000	11,868.00	10.00000	9,890.00	12.09000	11,957.01
0035	203-130A 2,350.000 REMOVAL OF PAV MARKINGS FT	2.00000	4,700.00	4.00000	9,400.00	1.21000	2,843.50
0040	203-135A 3.000 REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	200.00000	600.00	180.00000	540.00	211.67000	635.01
0045	205-005A 2,313.000 EXCAVATION CY	45.00000	104,085.00	50.00000	115,650.00	22.95000	53,083.35
0050	205-040A 3,258.000 GRANULAR BORROW CY	50.00000	162,900.00	40.00000	130,320.00	48.44000	157,817.52



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 205-060A	85.000 MG	10.00000	850.00	100.00000	8,500.00	218.31000	18,556.35
0060 205-095A	10,000.000 CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
0065 212-011A	1,267.000 FT	4.00000	5,068.00	3.50000	4,434.50	3.83000	4,852.61
0070 212-105A	15,000.000 CA	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00	1.00000	15,000.00
0075 301-005A	3,549.000 TON	35.00000	124,215.00	50.00000	177,450.00	28.47000	101,040.03



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080 303-021A	4,048.000 3/4" AGGR TY A FOR BASE TON	44.00000	178,112.00	70.00000	283,360.00	44.22000	179,002.56
0085 401-020A	9,438.000 CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT GAL	7.00000	66,066.00	6.00000	56,628.00	7.21000	68,047.98
0090 405-245A	2.000 APPROACH EACH	3,750.00000	7,500.00	5,500.00000	11,000.00	6,635.55000	13,271.10
0095 405-435A	582.000 SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-3 TON	150.00000	87,300.00	145.00000	84,390.00	173.50000	100,977.00
0100 405-455A	5,818.000 SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-5 TON	150.00000	872,700.00	155.00000	901,790.00	174.91000	1,017,626.38



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0105 431-005A	44,615.000 SY	4.00000	178,460.00	3.80000	169,537.00	4.69000	209,244.35
	COLD MILLING						
0110 560-005B	20,000.000 CA	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00
	DEWATERING FOUNDATION						
0115 602-025A	114.000 FT	300.00000	34,200.00	120.00000	13,680.00	263.42000	30,029.88
	12" PIPE CULV						
0120 602-045A	2.000 FT	1,200.00000	2,400.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	2,767.10000	5,534.20
	24" PIPE CULV						
0125 605-525A	2.000 EACH	12,000.00000	24,000.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00	6,984.21000	13,968.42
	CATCH BASIN TY 3A						
0130 605-640A	2.000 EACH	1,000.00000	2,000.00	800.00000	1,600.00	1,642.07000	3,284.14
	ADJUST VALVE COVERS						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0135 608-025A	6.000	1,000.00000	6,000.00	450.00000	2,700.00	1,564.13000	9,384.78
12" APRON FOR PIPE	EACH						
0140 612-005D	1,380.000	40.00000	55,200.00	35.00000	48,300.00	41.73000	57,587.40
W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						
0145 612-115C	2.000	3,000.00000	6,000.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00	3,023.80000	6,047.60
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, TANGENT	EACH						
0150 614-015A	65.400	200.00000	13,080.00	190.00000	12,426.00	98.38000	6,434.05
SIDEWALK	SY						
0155 614-025A	28.300	915.00000	25,894.50	450.00000	12,735.00	238.77000	6,757.19
CURB RAMP	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0160 615-258A	144.000 CURB TYPE 3 FT	100.00000	14,400.00	15.00000	2,160.00	29.03000	4,180.32
0165 615-260A	502.000 CURB TYPE 5 FT	41.00000	20,582.00	32.00000	16,064.00	31.81000	15,968.62
0170 616-010A	103.000 SIGNS TY B SF	25.00000	2,575.00	25.00000	2,575.00	26.61000	2,740.83
0175 616-035A	147.000 SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES LB	9.00000	1,323.00	8.00000	1,176.00	9.07000	1,333.29
0180 616-045A	1,318.000 BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY B LB	9.00000	11,862.00	8.50000	11,203.00	9.68000	12,758.24



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0185 616-065A	12.000	2,000.00000	24,000.00	1,800.00000	21,600.00	2,116.66000	25,399.92
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY B	EACH						
0190 616-080A	1.000	115.00000	115.00	105.00000	105.00	1,784.10000	1,784.10
REINSTALL SIGNS	EACH						
0195 619-010A	(1.000)	58,000.00000	58,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00	45,689.50000	45,689.50
ILLUMINATION TY 2	L S						
0200 621-005A	0.636	1,500.00000	954.00	7,800.00000	4,960.80	7,934.57000	5,046.39
SEED BED PREPARATION	ACRE						
0205 621-010A	0.636	2,500.00000	1,590.00	2,135.00000	1,357.86	2,577.64000	1,639.38
SEEDING	ACRE						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0210 621-025A	0.636 ACRE	1,200.00000	763.20	1,020.00000	648.72	1,226.88000	780.30
MULCH ANCHORING (TACKIFIER)							
0215 621-035A	0.636 ACRE	1,300.00000	826.80	1,130.00000	718.68	1,358.83000	864.22
FERTILIZING							
0220 621-065A	0.636 ACRE	3,500.00000	2,226.00	3,130.00000	1,990.68	3,780.90000	2,404.65
HYDRA APPLIED EROSION CONTROL PROD							
0225 626-010A	1,836.000 SF	8.00000	14,688.00	3.60000	6,609.60	14.51000	26,640.36
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							
0230 626-030A	15.000 EACH	16.00000	240.00	22.00000	330.00	30.24000	453.60
BARRICADE TY 1							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0235 626-040A	15.000 BARRICADE TY 3 EACH	65.00000	975.00	32.00000	480.00	60.47000	907.05
0240 626-050A	310.000 DRUMS EACH	15.00000	4,650.00	17.00000	5,270.00	42.33000	13,122.30
0245 626-076B	42.000 ARROW BOARD TY C DAY	46.00000	1,932.00	50.00000	2,100.00	33.86000	1,422.12
0250 626-100B	2,000.000 MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS CA	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00
0255 626-105A	840.000 TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE HR	73.00000	61,320.00	46.00000	38,640.00	47.17000	39,622.80



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0260 626-112B	72.000 DAY	250.00000	18,000.00	775.00000	55,800.00	2,419.03000	174,170.16
FLOOD LIGHTS							
0265 626-115B	236.000 DAY	55.00000	12,980.00	70.00000	16,520.00	48.38000	11,417.68
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)							
0270 626-120A	720.000 HR	55.00000	39,600.00	40.00000	28,800.00	44.75000	32,220.00
FLAGGER CONTROL							
0275 626-125A	60.000 HR	71.00000	4,260.00	55.00000	3,300.00	61.68000	3,700.80
PILOT CAR							
0280 626-135A	300.000 EACH	7.00000	2,100.00	11.00000	3,300.00	24.19000	7,257.00
WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0285 630-020B	1,326.000 SF	13.00000	17,238.00	11.00000	14,586.00	12.70000	16,840.20
PAV MKG - PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC							
0290 631-010A	3.800 MILE	3,000.00000	11,400.00	5,800.00000	22,040.00	3,023.80000	11,490.44
RUMBLE STRIPS							
0295 640-015A	7,039.000 SY	2.00000	14,078.00	2.50000	17,597.50	1.87000	13,162.93
SUBGRADE SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE TYPE III							
0300 641-005A	7,039.000 SY	2.50000	17,597.50	4.25000	29,915.75	2.22000	15,626.58
BIAXIAL GEOGRID TYPE II							
0305 651-010A	96.000 SF	6.50000	624.00	6.00000	576.00	6.65000	638.40
LAWN CONST (SODDED)							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0310 656-005A	(1.000)	400,000.00000	400,000.00	385,000.00000	385,000.00	374,799.06000	374,799.06
TRAF SIGNAL INSTALLATION	LS						
0315 675-005A	(1.000)	80,000.00000	80,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00	53,218.75000	53,218.75
SURVEY	LS						
0320 675-015A	30,000.000	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00	1.00000	30,000.00
DIRECTED SURVEYING CREW	CA						
0325 676-005A	(1.000)	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00	6,047.58000	6,047.58
RECORD OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS						
0330 677-005A	(1.000)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	907.14000	907.14
RECORD DRAWINGS	L S						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0335 S501-17A	11,539.000 SF	80.00000	923,120.00	80.00000	923,120.00	93.52000	1,079,127.28
MSE RETAINING WALL							
0340 S501-30A	352.000 FT	290.00000	102,080.00	400.00000	140,800.00	314.47000	110,693.44
SP BRIDGE SNOW FENCE							
0345 S637-10A	330.000 TON	60.00000	19,800.00	65.00000	21,450.00	53.12000	17,529.60
AGGR BASE FOR SHARED- USE PATH							
0350 S637-15A	110.000 TON	290.00000	31,900.00	248.00000	27,280.00	298.69000	32,855.90
PLANTMIX FOR SHARED-USE PATH							
0355 S900-50A	50,000.000 CA	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00	1.00000	50,000.00
CONTINGENCY AMOUNT DIRECTED REPAIRS							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0360 S901-05A	1.000 EACH	45,000.00000	45,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	33,799.95000	33,799.95
SP MULTIPLE APPROACH RADAR DETECTION SYSTEM							
0365 S901-05B	1.000 EACH	3,200.00000	3,200.00	2,800.00000	2,800.00	3,240.30000	3,240.30
SP PRE-EMPT DETECTION SYSTEM							
0370 S911-05A	5,420.000 FT	1.50000	8,130.00	1.20000	6,504.00	0.79000	4,281.80
SP PAVEMENT JOINT ADHESIVE							
0375 S911-05B	53,238.000 FT	1.75000	93,166.50	2.00000	106,476.00	1.81000	96,360.78
SP RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKINGS							
0380 S914-05A	405.000 TON	40.00000	16,200.00	55.00000	22,275.00	72.40000	29,322.00
SP ROCK ARMOR							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 23121220414

Counties: Bonner

Letting Date: May 17, 2022

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A023(121)

Contract Time: 102 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, SAGLE RD TO LONG BR INTERIM IMPRV. PH 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) SELLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) NORTHWEST GRADING, INC.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (WORK BY CONTRACT A023(121		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0385	Z629-05A (1.000)	475,400.50000	475,400.50	505,000.00000	505,000.00	455,977.23000	455,977.23
	MOBILIZATION LS						
Section Totals:			\$4,840,000.00		\$5,019,410.09		\$5,080,133.02
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$4,840,000.00		\$5,019,410.09		\$5,080,133.02
Contract Item Totals			\$4,840,000.00		\$5,019,410.09		\$5,080,133.02
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$4,840,000.00		\$5,019,410.09		5,080,133.02

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum